Date: 06/01/2023

Saffron Walden Town Council

Page 1

Time: 12:27 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 3171212022 User. DB
for Cashbook 1 - Bank Accounts
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Lloyds Current Account 31M12/2022 50,015.17
30 Day Account 31/12/2022 1,301,799.84
1,351,815.01
Unpresented Cheques {Minus) Amount
22/03/2022 007902 Clavering Players tickets sold 117.74
T 24/06/2022 007929 JustLikeNanas tea boxes JW 96.00
27/06/2022 007930 SW Initiative F&E066-22 hedgin 300.00
14/12/2022 007955 Newport News 15.00
19/12/2022 007956 J Portway musician Xmas event 200.00
728.74
1,351,086.27
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
1,351,086.27
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,351,086.27
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- 0.00
Adjustments to Reconciliation
14/11/2019 0.00
0.00

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




1/4/23, 8:44 AM Lloyds Bank - Print Friendiy Statement

LLOYDS BANK ?é'\\

Business Account Statement Printed: 04 January 2023

Saffron Walden Town Council
Town Hall

Market Street

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB10 1THR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement, If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 3:00am - 2:00pm {+44 {0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909.

Date Desctiption Type In (£) Out (£} Balance (£)
30Dec 22 FROW TFR 229.30 50015.47
30 Dec 22 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDMS FPI 157.34 49785.87
30DEC22 11:25
30 Dec 22 502043 DEP 249.54 49628.53
30 Dec 22 EVERFLOW LIMITED B230248A DD 636.18 49378.99
;19 Dec 22 To TFR 1722.48 50015.1;
29 Dec 22 WP ENGINE CD 77 _ DEB 23.40 51737.65
:isw[;ec 22 PAYPAL élI;WDL& - . ﬁnlm:Pl 7.95 51761.05
15:48
;9 Dec 22 8 W P C CHURCH MAYORS CHARITlES FPI 1386.00 51753.10

29DEC22 11:35

29 Dec 22 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDME FPI 231,70 50367.10
29DEC22 11:21

29 Dec 22 MRS ADEVA PEACOCK SLIMMINGWORLD THUR FPI 72.00 50135.40
1 29DEC22 07:31

28 Dec 22 PANDYA M GOLDENSLIMWORLL FPI 40.00 50083.40
29DEC22 01:18

28 Dec 22 TC TFR 974.93 50023.40

28 Dec 22 KATE PLUMMER SCHOO KATE PLUMMER JUNE FPi 96.00 509898.33
28DEC22 168:15

28 Dec 22 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDMS FPI 216,02 50902.33
1 28DEC22 12:20

28 Dec 22 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDME FPI 632.31 50686.31
28DEC22 11:56

28 Dec 22 IGNITE LONDON LI INDIGO TIC 163 FPI 54.00 50054.00

24DEC22 12:10
23 Dec 22 FROM TFR 11681.71 50000.00
23 Dec 22 STERLING REE LTD SWTC - TAMBAS FPI 137.00 38318.29

23DEC22 16:59

hitps://securebusiness.lioydsbank.co.ukibusiness/link/p_print_statement_PrintView?Inkemd=PrintView&amp;targetid=printable&uriuid=1672821... 1/10




1/5/23, 8:34 AM Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK ?’(&\

Commercial Call Statement

Saffron Walden Town Council
Town Half

Market Street

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB10 1HR

Printed: 05 January 2023

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 06345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -

8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Texiphone 0345 601 6309,

Date Description

i ..Om .

Type tn (£) éa.léﬁ.c.:.e (E)
3(]“De; 22 TO ‘7 TFR 229.30  1301799.84
29 Dec 22 FROM. TFR 1722.48 1302029.14
28 Dec 22 FROM TFR 974.93 1300306.66
58 Dec 22 SERVICE CHARGES REF PAY 0.37  1299331.73
23 Dec 22 TO TFR 11681.71 1289332.10
;2 Dec 22 TO T TFR 69779.12 1311013.81
21 Dec 22 FRON.T W TFR 1131.42 1380792.93
20 Dec 22 FROM. ) TFR 809.59 1379661 5;
19 Dec 22 FROM TFR 3633.55 13768851.92
16 Dec 22 FROM: SO TFR 904.57 13752.1 8.37
15 Dec 22 FRON TFR 038,91 1374313.80
14 Dec 22 TO TFR 32076.40  1373374.89
13Dec 22 FROM: TFR 1842.27 1405451.29
12 Dec 22 ‘” TO TFR 6980.87  14038609.02
09 Dec 22 INTEREST (GROSS) 331.86 1410599.89
09 Dec 22 FROM: TFR 567.14 14102M68.03
08 Dec 22 FROM TFR 717;3“.1 T7 1409700.89
07 Dec 22 FROM k TFR 4920.89 1402519.12
gglé)eo 22 FROM TFR 1380.45 1397598.23
05})90 22 FROM R TFR 2645.31 1396217.78
02 Dec 22 FRON o TFI% 900.54 1393572.47
01 Dec 22 FROM TFR 3651.49 1392671:3_1;
hﬁps:ﬂsecurebusiness.ltoydsbank.co.uklbusinessl;’viewproductdetaiIs!printfriend!ystater;went.;‘sp B ‘ "I;Z




